
Bus Timetable
Beith AM

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Trinity Church/Robank HotelWilson St, Beith £4.10 per journey 07:55 View on Map

Calder Church Manse, Church St, Lochwinnoch £3.90  per journey 08:05 View on Map

Johnshill, Lochwinnoch £3.90  per journey 08:10 View on Map

St Columba's School 08:25 View on Map

https://maps.google.com/?q=55.75421,-4.62923
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.794084,-4.628222
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.79853052,-4.624288014
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.89131225,-4.628329009


Bus Timetable
Beith PM

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

St Columbas School 15:50 View on Map

Johnshill, Lochwinnoch £3.90  per journey 16:05 View on Map

Calder Church Manse, Church St, Lochwinnoch £3.90  per journey 16:10 View on Map

Trinity Church, Wilson St, Beith £4.10  per journey 16:20 View on Map

https://maps.google.com/?q=55.89131225,-4.628329009
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.79874,-4.62398
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.794084,-4.628222
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.75432195,-4.628875154


Bus Timetable
Gourock/Greenock AM

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Gourock McInroys Point £4.30  per journey 08:02 View on Map

Greenock Madeira St £4.30  per journey 08:14 View on Map

Campbell St £4.30  per journey 08:16 View on Map

East Hamilton St £4.30  per journey 08:21 View on Map

St Columba's School 08:35 View on Map

https://maps.google.com/?q=55.95119337,-4.853115161
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.9590455,-4.775152837
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.95535193,-4.768537093
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.94225,-4.72596
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.89131225,-4.628329009


Bus Timetable
Gourock/Greenock PM

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

St Columba's School 15:50 View on Map

East Hamilton St £4.30  per journey 16:07 View on Map

Greenock Eldon St/Madeira St £4.30  per journey 16:13 View on Map

Greenock Bentinck St £4.30  per journey 16:15 View on Map

Gourock McInroys Point £4.30  per journey 16:26 View on Map

https://maps.google.com/?q=55.89131225,-4.628329009
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.94215,-4.72622
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.95900086,-4.775070311
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.95993922,-4.778603022
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.95084,-4.8517


Bus Timetable
Langbank/Bishopton/Erskine/Houston route AM

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Langbank Railway Station £4.20  per journey 07:45 View on Map

Slateford Road (at No 200) £4.20  per journey 07:51 View on Map

Craigton Drive (at sears at Barbeg Cres) £4.20  per journey 07:53 View on Map

Barrangary Road ( at Glenluce Dr) £4.20  per journey 07:55 View on Map

Greenock Road (Garage) £4.20  per journey 07:58 View on Map

Mains Hill, Erskine £4.20  per journey 08:05 View on Map

Parkway £4.20 per journey 08:10 View on Map

Houston Road (near Ardgryffe Crescent) £2.75  per journey 08:15 View on Map

St Columba's School 08:30 View on Map

https://maps.google.com/?q=55.92473576,-4.585229082
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.90454042,-4.51579148
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.90087148,-4.503219507
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.89527829,-4.499339651
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.9011,-4.49454
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.90049261,-4.448991682
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.8933,-4.44573
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.8672143175784,-4.5325701905155
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.89131225,-4.628329009


Bus Timetable
Langbank/Bishopton/Erskine/Houston route PM

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

St Columba's School 15:50 View on Map

Houston Road (near Ardgryffe Crescent) £2.75  per journey 16:00 View on Map

Parkway £4.20 per journey 16:15 View on Map

Mains Hill, Erskine £4.20  per journey 16:17 View on Map

Greenock Road (Garage) £4.20  per journey 16:18 View on Map

Barrangary Road ( at Glenluce Dr) £4.20  per journey 16:20 View on Map

Craigton Drive (at sears at Barbeg Cres) £4.20  per journey 16:22 View on Map

Slateford Road (at No 200) £4.20  per journey 16:24 View on Map

Langbank Railway Station £4.20  per journey 16:30 View on Map

https://maps.google.com/?q=55.89131225,-4.628329009
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.8669839890052,-4.5330425723036
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.8939,-4.44833
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.89999664,-4.443961521
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.9011,-4.49454
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.8953879,-4.499497212
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.9008537,-4.502859856
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.90462286,-4.515531732
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.92473576,-4.585229082


Bus Timetable
Paisley AM

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Paisley Grammar School £4.85 Per Journey 07:35 View on Map

Paisley Station (Stow Brae/Canal St) £4.60 Per Journey 07:45 View on Map

Paisley Cross Road £4.60 Per Journey 07:47 View on Map

Main Road Elderslie/ Stoddart Square £4.10 Per Journey 07:57 View on Map

Main Road Elderslie/ Thorndene St £4.10 Per Journey 08:00 View on Map

Johnstone Centre (bus stop) £3.70 Per Journey 08:05 View on Map

Brookfield (bus stop) £3 Per Journey 08:08 View on Map

LSC Repair Workshop £3 Per Journey 08:10 View on Map

Bridge of Weir Dental & Aesthetics £2.40 Per Journey 08:12 View on Map

Sainsbury's £2.40 Per Journey 08:14 View on Map

Morar Care Home (bus stop) £2.40 Per Journey 08:16 View on Map

Bridge of Weir Road, Kilmacolm (just after Gryffe Rd) £1 Per Journey 08:20 View on Map

St Columba's School 08:25 View on Map

https://maps.google.com/?q=55.8469444641537,-4.4121178837469
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.84028762,-4.42532194
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.8337,-4.446
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.83758608,-4.479145581
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.83427773,-4.495561928
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.83664275,-4.512274412
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.84457,-4.53125
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.84955,-4.55705
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.85447,-4.57259
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.85813,-4.58024
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.85964,-4.58156
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.88523,-4.61907
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.89131225,-4.628329009


Bus Timetable
Paisley Late PM Bus

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

St Columba's School 17:30 View on Map

Gryffe Road end £1 Per Journey 17:31 View on Map

Morar Care Home (bus stop) £2.40 Per Journey 17:34 View on Map

Co-op (bus stop) £2.40 Per Journey 17:35 View on Map

Bridge of Weir Dental & Aesthetics £2.40 Per Journey 17:37 View on Map

LSC Repair Workshop £3 Per Journey 17:38 View on Map

Brookfield (bus stop) £3 Per Journey 17:43 View on Map

Johnstone Centre (bus stop) £3.70 Per Journey 17:47 View on Map

Overton Crescent £3.70 Per Journey 17:50 View on Map

Main Road Elderslie/ Thorndene St £4.10 Per Journey 17:51 View on Map

Main Road Elderslie/ Stoddart Square £4.10 Per Journey 17:54 View on Map

Paisley Cross Road (via Corsebar Rd & Loundsdale Rd) £4.60 Per Journey 17:59 View on Map

Paisley Station (Stow Brae/Canal St) £4.60 Per Journey 18:01 View on Map

Paisley Grammar School £4.85 Per Journey 18:10 View on Map

https://maps.google.com/?q=55.89131225,-4.628329009
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.88487,-4.619329
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.85986,-4.58165
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.85709,-4.57915
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.85473387,-4.572638805
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.84939,-4.55657
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.844583,-4.530704
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.83664275,-4.512274412
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.83437345,-4.49967858
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.83465,-4.49465
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.83765,-4.47964
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.8337,-4.446
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.84028762,-4.42532194
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.84701911,-4.410748453


Bus Timetable
Paisley PM

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

St Columba's School 15:50 View on Map

Gryffe Road end £1 Per Journey 15:51 View on Map

Morar Care Home (bus stop) £2.40 Per Journey 15:54 View on Map

Co-op (bus stop) £2.40 Per Journey 15:57 View on Map

Bridge of Weir Dental & Aesthetics £2.40 Per Journey 15:58 View on Map

LSC Repair Workshop £3 Per Journey 15:59 View on Map

Brookfield (bus stop) £3 Per Journey 16:05 View on Map

Johnstone Centre (bus stop) £3.70 Per Journey 16:07 View on Map

Overton Crescent £3.70 Per Journey 16:10 View on Map

Main Road Elderslie/ Thorndene St £4.10 Per Journey 16:11 View on Map

Main Road Elderslie/ Stoddart Square £4.10 Per Journey 16:17 View on Map

Paisley Cross Road (via Corsebar Rd & Loundsdale Rd) £4.60 Per Journey 16:22 View on Map

Paisley Station (Stow Brae/Canal St) £4.60 Per Journey 16:24 View on Map

Paisley Grammar School £4.85 Per Journey 16:40 View on Map

https://maps.google.com/?q=55.89131225,-4.628329009
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.88487,-4.619329
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.85986,-4.58165
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.85709,-4.57915
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.85473387,-4.572638805
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.84939,-4.55657
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.844583,-4.530704
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.83664275,-4.512274412
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.83437345,-4.49967858
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.83465,-4.49465
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.83765,-4.47964
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.8337,-4.446
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.84028762,-4.42532194
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.84701911,-4.410748453


Bus Timetable
Wemyss Bay AM

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

Skelmorlie (A78 Lay By) £5.70 Per Journey 07:40 View on Map

Wemyss Bay Train Station £5.70 Per Journey 07:45 View on Map

Wemyss Bay Shore Road £5.70 Per Journey 07:50 View on Map

Inverkip £5.70 Per Journey 07:55 View on Map

St Columba's School 08:30 View on Map

https://maps.google.com/?q=55.83949738,-4.891659347
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.87609,-4.88918
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.88458,-4.88822
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.90956153,-4.867187082
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.89131225,-4.628329009


Bus Timetable
Wemyss Bay PM

Stop Name Stop Time View on Map

St Columba's School 15:50 View on Map

Inverkip 16:30 View on Map

Wemyss Bay, Lomond Rd/Kishorn Rd 16:35 View on Map

Wemyss Bay Train Station 16:40 View on Map

https://maps.google.com/?q=55.89131225,-4.628329009
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.90949163,-4.867017998
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.88552205,-4.889505791
https://maps.google.com/?q=55.87609,-4.88918

